
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #147 - On 02/03/2026 at 08:30:00 - Level HK-novice (U9) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Pikogan Maikanes

5 # Player
0 Banc
0 MAGGIE PIEN
0 Maddy Kistabish-Rankin
0 Cadreen Papatie
2 Sheldon Rankin
3 Savannah Swallow
5 Olivia McDougall
7 Félix Kistabish
8 Curtis Mowatt
10 Travis McDougall
11 Travis Cannanasso
12 Hayden Mowatt
13 Dalia McDougall
14 Keyshan Nottaway
41 Milan Rankin

Support Staff
Team staff Name

NEBIS POLSON
WAYNE MCDOUGALL
PATRICK MOWATT

G A A Time Per.
0 PP 05:05 P2
0 SH 06:37 P2
0 09:09 P2
0 05:00 P3
0 06:05 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A53 05:33 P1
0 A22 05:59 P2
0 A22 01:08 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 1 / 2 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 1
Total 1 / 2 2 / 3

Rapid Lake

10# Player
0 Banc
6 TREVOR PAPATIE
10 Kenyon Ratt
11 COLLIN WESTIE
16 Mason ratt
22 Bree-Anna Wawatie
27 EMERY BACON
31 Riley Wawatie
44 Ryder Papatie
55 Kemper Papatie
66 Wade Dumont
77 Eli Polson
87 Lucas Perreault
88 Ayden Charbonneau
91 Harlan Thusky
99 Archie Wawatie

Support Staff
Team staff Name

TONY WAWATIE
JOSH WESTIE
CASEY RATT

G A A Time Per.
0 01:29 P1
0 07:39 P1
0 02:04 P2
0 02:31 P2
0 08:11 P2
0 09:19 P2
0 PP 01:51 P3
0 05:53 P3
0 09:21 P3
0 09:57 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A53 04:53 P2
0 A56 09:34 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 1 1 / 2
Third period 1 / 1 0 / 0
Total 1 / 3 1 / 2

Supervisors
Officials Name

CHARLES-ÉTIENNE GOSSELIN
JÉRÉMY LEGAULT

Jérémy Paradis Legault
marqueur Josée Soumis

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
08:30 00:00 0
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